Gene
Symbol Description Score Rank siRNA sequence 1 siRNA sequence 2 siRNA sequence 3 siRNA sequence 4
ACP1 acid phosphatase 1, soluble 25 42 CCCATAGTGCACACTTGTATA TCCGTAGGAGCTCACAGTCTA TCGGTGTGTAATCACGTTCCA ATGGATGAAAGCAATCTGAGA
ACP2 acid phosphatase 2, lysosomal -17 185 CAGCCTGAAGTCTTCGGCAAA CTGGATGTCTACAATGGTGAA ACCAGTGAAGACATATCCCAA CAGCGCTATCACGGCTTCCTA
ACP5 acid phosphatase 5, tartrate resistant 25 43 CTCGGGCAAGTCCCTCTTTAA CTGGTACGTGCTAGCCGGAAA ACGGCGCTGCTCATCCTGCAA CACTGGTGTGCAAGACATCAA
ACP6 acid phosphatase 6, lysophosphatidic -8 176 CCATGTCAGTTTATACCTTAA CCCGCTGGACATGTTCTTGAA GTGCCTTTATACAATGCCAAA GAGGCCAAACTTGAAATACAA
ACPP acid phosphatase, prostate 42 20 ACAGATGGCGCTAGATGTTTA CCGGACTTTGATGAGTGCTAT CTCTATTACCATTATGGATAA ATGAACAGGTTTATATTCGAA
ACPT acid phosphatase, testicular 0 128 CCCGCCAAAGATGGAGGGAAT CTGGTGTTCGTGGCTCTGGTA CTGCTGAATGCTATCCTTGCA CAGGGCATGGAAGGTTCTGGA

CTDP1
CTD (carboxy-terminal domain, RNA
polymerase II, polypeptide A) phosphatase,
subunit 1 0 129 CCGGCTGTACGCACACACCAT CTCCATGGTTTGCATTATTGA CCCGACAAACTTCCCGATAGA CCGAATATTATCAAGGGATGA
CTDSP2
CTD (carboxy-terminal domain, RNA
polymerase II, polypeptide A) small
phosphatase 2 8 94 CCCGGAAACAGCGGGAAGTAA TACGATCAGCGTGACAGAGTA CCACCTAGCCATAGTCTCAAA CTGCGTATAAGGAGGAAGCAA
CTDSPL
CTD (carboxy-terminal domain, RNA
polymerase II, polypeptide A) small
phosphatase-like 8 95 CCAGTGCAACGTCAGCTTAAA TACGCCCAACTCTTTAGCCAA TAGGAAATGCTACATGCGGAA TTCGTTTAAGCCTATTAGTAA
DKFZP5
66K0524 DKFZP566K0524 protein 17 73 CCCACCCTAACACTTAACATA CTGGTGACAAGCTATACCTAA TTGAATTGGTTGAATAATTAA TCACCTCTGTTGAAACATTTA
DOLPP1 dolichyl pyrophosphate phosphatase 1 0 130 AAGAATGCACCAAACAAACAA CAGGGTCTACCTGCTGTACCA GAGGTGGTTTGATTTAAGAAA CAGGATGGACAGGATGACAGA
DUSP10 dual specificity phosphatase 10 8 96 ATGAGAATACAGGCTCTCTAA CAGGTTCATAGACCGAAGATA CAGGGCAGCTTAAGTGGTCTA CCGAAGATACTACACACTTTA
DUSP11
dual specificity phosphatase 11 (RNA/RNP
complex 1-interacting) 8 97 CAGAAACTGTTCCTTACTTAA CCCTTATGTATTCAAGCTTAA CACAATAAGCCTGTTAAACAA ATGATGCAATTGAATTATTCA
DUSP12 dual specificity phosphatase 12 0 131 ATGCTTTACATGGCAATCAAA TACCGTTTCACAAGGATTGAA CTCAATGTACATCTTATTTCA CAAGCTCAATGTACATCTTAT
DUSP13 dual specificity phosphatase 13 42 21 ACCCTGAGATGTAAACAGCAA TCAGTCCATCTCTATAATAAA ACCCAATTCAGAGATTCTTTA CAGGTGGACACAGGTGCCAAA
DUSP14 dual specificity phosphatase 14 8 98 AAGGGAATGCATACATTGCTA ACCCTTATTATTTAGCTGTTA CCCAGGATTATATTAGCATTA TAGCTGTTAAGTAACTATAAT
DUSP15 dual specificity phosphatase-like 15 -42 208 ACGGGCCTGGAGGGTATTAAA CACCACGATTGTGACAGCGTA CTGGAGGGTATTAAAGAGACA CCGAAATAAGATCACACACAT
DUSP16 dual specificity phosphatase 16 0 132 AAGGTTGTAGTTTACGATCAA CCGGCCATTTGTGGAATACAA CAGGACAAAGTGTTAATTACA AACCCAGTTGTTACTCTCTTA
DUSP18 dual specificity phosphatase 18 33 29 ACGGGTCTCTCTCCCGAAGAA CCAGATCACCATGGTCATCAA CAGGAATGAATCTGCTACAAT CAAGCTCATGCTGTCTAGCAA
DUSP19 dual specificity phosphatase 19 -8 177 ATGGTCAGTATCACTGGATAA CAGAGTTAACCTAATGAGTCA TACGGTCCTCTTTCTCACATA AAGGTCATATATACTATACAA
DUSP2 dual specificity phosphatase 2 33 30 CAGCCTGAGAGCTCCAAGGAA CTGGTCCACCACCATGTTGAA AAACTTAGCACTTTATATTTA CGCGGGAAAGACCGAAAGGAA
DUSP21 dual specificity phosphatase 21 0 133 AACGTAGTAAGCCTTACCTTA TCGGTGGAAGTGGTCAACGTA ACCGGATGGTGCCTTGTTAAA ACGTACGATGATATCAATGTA
DUSP22 dual specificity phosphatase 22 0 134 CATGTTTATGTTGAGAACTAA GGGCAACTTAGCCAAGTTTAA AAGCAACATAGAGTTTAAGTA AAGCATGAGGTCCATCAGTAT
DUSP23 dual specificity phosphatase 23 0 135 CAGTTCTACCAGCGAACGAAA GAAGTGGACTAAAGTATTAAA TTGGCTGAAGACACTGAAGTA CAGGAGATGCCATTGCTGAAA
DUSP24 dual specificity phosphatase 24 (putative) -33 203 AAGCTTCTGCACATCCGGATA CAAGATTCAGAAGGACTTGAA CACCCTGGAGATACTCTTAAA CTGCCTGAAAGTCTCATGTTA
DUSP3
dual specificity phosphatase 3 (vaccinia
virus phosphatase VH1-related) -33 204 CCCGCGGATCTACGTGGGCAA CCGTATTTACTTAACAAGATT AACAGATTCGTTGGAAGCTTA TACGTTATTGTTATTATGGAA
DUSP6 dual specificity phosphatase 6 25 46 CTGCATTGCGAGACCAATCTA TACGGACACTATTATCACTAA TGCGGAATTGGTTAATACTAA TCAGCTGTGCTAAACAGTATA

MTMR1 myotubular related protein 1 25 50
not disclosed -
validated
not disclosed -
validated
MTMR2 myotubularin related protein 2 25 51 AACGATATGAACTTTGTGATA CTGAGGGAGTCTAACAAGTTA ACCACTGCAATTCACATTATA TAGGATGAGTTTAGAACTGTA
MTMR3 myotubularin related protein 3 0 146 GACCCTTATTACCGAACCATA TTGCCTTTAGCCGAATGTAAA CAGCCTTAAATCAAGAATATT AGCATGTAACTTCAAGGTTTA
MTMR4 myotubularin related protein 4 17 75 TCGGCACTGGAGAGTACCAAA TTGCCATAGATGTAACCTAAA AAGAGTGGCTCTCACGGCTAA CCGGCTGCATATCAAATTCAA
MTMR5
myotubularin related protein 5; SET binding
factor 1 0 147 CAGCGCCGAGCTCTTCCGTAA CCGCGTGGTGTGGCCCTGTTA TCCGGTCGTTACCGACCACTA GACGCCTGTGTTCCACAATTA
MTMR6 myotubularin related protein 6 33 33 CCCGGATAGCAAGCAAACCAA CCCGTAAATGATGCTCTTCGA TACAAAGTTACTGTTTAACAA AAGGGAAGTACAGATAGTTTA
MTMR7 myotubularin related protein 7 17 69 CACCGATATGGCAATCTAGAT CACGCGGATGGGCCTCCCTAA
MTMR8 myotubularin related protein 8 8 103 CAGCCCAAGCAGAGTATGCTA CGGGAAGATCTAAGAGTCTAT GGGAATTACTTTACTGATTAA TGCCATGAGGTTTATATTTCA
MTMR9 myotubularin related protein 9 8 104 CAGACCTAGTATTCTAAGTTA CAGGTCTAAGGATTAACTATA ATGCCTGAACCTGTTATCTAA TACGTTGGAATAGATCCTCTA
MTMR10 myotubularin related protein 10 0 148 CTCGATGGTTAGAATATGTAA CAACCAGAAACTGAAATTTAA
MTMR11 myotubularin related protein 11 0 149 CAGGGTCCCTGCATAAATTTA CACCCTTACCTTCCTGAGAAA
MTMR12 myotubularin related protein 12 6 127 CAGATAGCCTGTATATACCTA CTGTGAGAGATTGCCAGCATA
MTMR13 myotubularin related protein 13 0 150 CCAGATTATATTATCCAGAAA AAGGGTAACCGTGGACCTTAA
MTMR14 myotubularin related protein 14; hJUMPY 0 151 AAGGAATATAAAGATCGGGAT GACGGTTTGTCTGCCCAGTAA
MTMR15 myotubularin related protein 15 13 93 CTGGTCAGAAGTTATATGTAA CAGGTTGGCTTAATAAATTCA
PDP2
pyruvate dehydrogenase phosphatase
isoenzyme 2 8 105 CAGGACGATCATCATGGAGGA TAGACAGGACAGGTTAATTTA CAGGAATTAGACCATATTTAG CCCATCCTATTGTCAAGGTTA
PDPR